
NOVENA
to Sainte Anne

JULY 17 - 26, 2024

Nine days of prayer and Mass
culminating in the celebration of the

Feast of Ste. Anne
S T E - A N N E . O R G / E V E N T S / N O V E N A

Wednesday, July 17 - Celebration of Asian Cultures

Thursday, July 18 - Celebration of Celtic Cultures 

Friday, July 19 - Celebration of Hispanic Culture 

Saturday, July 20 - Celebration of African Cultures

Sunday, July 21 - Celebration of Native American and French
Cultures and the Alumni of Ste. Anne School 

Monday, July 22 - Celebration of Chaldean Culture

Tuesday, July 23 - Celebration of Eastern European Cultures

Wednesday, July 24 - Celebration of Albanian Cultures 

Thursday, July 25 - Celebration of Western European Cultures 

Friday, July 26 - Feast Day of Ste. Anne 

Mass on Sundays is at 10 a.m. in Spanish and 12 noon in English and the
language of the day's honored culture. Mass on weekdays is at 12 noon in
English and 7:00 p.m. in English and the language of the day's honored
culture. On Saturday there is 7:00 p.m. Mass only. On the Feast of Ste.
Anne, Mass is in English only. 

Basilica of Ste. Anne de Detroit
1000 Ste. Anne Street, Detroit


